ArmChair's Finest

Division 1 Division

3

© © 0000 00 ~N~NB»C

U Know U Luv The Steelers

e
o w w

5 Across Yo Lip
| Like Tig OI' Bittys

=
o

Chuck's Team
Death From Above
Government Cheez

=
o

=
w

Grove City Edge
Can't Buy A Team

W h NN O© OO

=
i

Total Points

U Know U Luv The Steelers
5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

| Like Tig OI' Bittys

Death From Above

Chuck's Team

Grove City Edge
Can't Buy A Team

OO0 O0ORrRRPRPROOOODOOO-H

PTS

1946
1835
1738
1699
1668
1649
1647
1600
1568
1554
1448
1379

PCT
0.765
0.765
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.441
0.441
0.412
0.235
0.176

PF
1946
1835
1738
1668
1649
1568
1647
1699
1600
1554
1448
1379

PA
1603
1581
1628
1695
1643
1502
1563
1700
1634
1686
1779
1717

STREAK

Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Tie

Tie

Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:32 AM Eastern



