

## ArmChair's Finest

TEAM		
Division 1 Division		

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
U Know U Luv The Steelers	13	4	0	0.765	1946	1603	13 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Wolfpac	13	4	0	0.765	1835	1581	13 - 4 - 0	Won 3
5 Across Yo Lip	10	7	0	0.588	1738	1628	10 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	10	7	0	0.588	1668	1695	10 - 7 - 0	Won 3
Pizunk	9	8	0	0.529	1649	1643	9 - 8 - 0	Lost 3
Chuck's Team	9	8	0	0.529	1568	1502	9 - 8 - 0	Lost 2
Death From Above	9	8	0	0.529	1647	1563	9 - 8 - 0	Won 2
Government Cheez	7	9	1	0.441	1699	1700	7 - 9 - 1	Tie
Pimp N Fools	7	9	1	0.441	1600	1634	7 - 9 - 1	Tie
Da Dawgs	7	10	0	0.412	1554	1686	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 1
Grove City Edge	4	13	0	0.235	1448	1779	4 - 13 - 0	Won 1
Can't Buy A Team	3	14	0	0.176	1379	1717	3 - 14 - 0	Lost 6

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
U Know U Luv The Steelers	1946
Wolfpac	1835
5 Across Yo Lip	1738
Government Cheez	1699
I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	1668
Pizunk	1649
Death From Above	1647
Pimp N Fools	1600
Chuck's Team	1568
Da Dawgs	1554
Grove City Edge	1448
Can't Buy A Team	1379